
Show #250509: DQHA Regionenfuturity Sued (09/05/2025-09/07/2025)

Paid Warm Up Trail (ab 14 Uhr - 1 Slot = 3 Teilnehmer = 15 min)

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Typ

14:00 110 Bubblicious Franca Bartke IN-HAND

137 ToMuchMonkeyBusiness Josephine Rudorf IN-HAND

231 Money Aint Dance Nina B Obermueller IN-HAND

14:15 152 CHR Only To Rock Marina Eckstein IN-HAND

209 Hotup Gracious Power Lena Boegl IN-HAND

215 My Dream Comes Tru Gesa Meier-Bidmon IN-HAND

14:30 229 Al Be MoneyMazing Nina B Obermueller IN-HAND

234 Shake That Chocolate Julia Keck IN-HAND

235 CHR Best Dark Sudden Reike Kurvin IN-HAND

14:45 237 Lil Joker Billy Anna Greiner IN-HAND

242 Sure Hot Chocolate Louis Assmus IN-HAND

258 Kruzin Hot N Rich Vanessa Lubetzki IN-HAND

15:00 257 Simpli Perfect Gesa Meier-Bidmon IN-HAND

260 One Special Kiss Annemarie Brieger IN-HAND

146 I Wanna Go Boom Caroline Behnke IN-HAND

15:15 236 CHR Misses Martini Reike Kurvin IN-HAND

264 Absolutely Hot Girl Annemarie Brieger IN-HAND

230 Money All Nite Long Nina B Obermueller IN-HAND

15:30 138 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf REITEN

252 Vital Signs Are Red Franca Bartke REITEN

271 Shes Lopin Better Julia Keck REITEN

15:45 265 Atmospheric Leaguer Claudia Steiger REITEN

239 Marley Invitation Andrea Schmid REITEN

243 My Hot Rods Dancer Katrin Beyerle REITEN

16:00 238 You Owe Me A Dance Anna Greiner REITEN

241 Red Rock Gambler Louis Assmus REITEN

273 HC Good N Wisely Alexandra Reinhardt REITEN

16:15 154 CHR Dressed To Rock Reike Kurvin REITEN

266 MidnightBluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon REITEN

271 Shes Lopin Better Anni Schaeflein REITEN

16:30 244 ShesAbsoluteKrymsun Rene Brieger REITEN

245 Shesas Final Leaguer Annemarie Brieger REITEN

253 Charming Blue Style Sigrid Lamplmair REITEN

16:45 169 Will Finds A Way Matthias Fischer REITEN

259 Suddenly Blue Moon Franca Bartke REITEN

262 Suddenly A Romance Simone Frank REITEN

17:00 233 WillBe The Kid Alina Michi REITEN

255 LokinLazyHuntinCrazy Franziska Dorfmeister REITEN

272 ARPeppys Buckleberry Alexandra Reinhardt REITEN

17:15 240 My Redrod Invitation Katrin Beyerle REITEN

232 WS Eternal Flame Nina B Obermueller REITEN

267 Its A Blue Honor Gesa Meier-Bidmon REITEN

17:30 228 VS Glamourcode Nina Leiner REITEN

278 Four My Pleasure Franca Bartke REITEN
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Paid Warm Up Pleasure / Hunter (ab 18 Uhr)

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Typ

107 CHR Winning Venture Manuela Monn

138 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf

168 Countin Hearts Klara Petz

169 Will Finds A Way Matthias Fischer

237 Lil Joker Billy Anna Greiner

239 Marley Invitation Andrea Schmid

243 My Hot Rods Dancer Katrin Beyerle

244 ShesAbsoluteKrymsun Susanne Eisl-Krois

253 Charming Blue Style Sigrid Lamplmair

255 LokinLazyHuntinCrazy Franziska Dorfmeister

262 Suddenly A Romance Simone Frank

276 N Vincible Kristina Kosenburger

Paid Warm Up Longe Line (ab 18:30 - 1 Slot = 2 Teilnehmer = 10 min)

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Typ

18:30 229 Al Be MoneyMazing Nina B Obermueller 1

260 One Special Kiss Annemarie Brieger 1

18:40 137 ToMuchMonkeyBusiness Josephine Rudorf 2

209 Hotup Gracious Power Lena Boegl 2

18:50 230 Money All Nite Long Nina B Obermueller 3

258 Kruzin Hot N Rich Sabrina Heyn 3

19:00 152 CHR Only To Rock Marina Eckstein 4

264 Absolutely Hot Girl Annemarie Brieger 4

19:10 231 Money Aint Dance Nina B Obermueller 5

5

19:20

Paid Warm Up Ranch Trail (ab 19:30 - 1 Slot = 3 Teilnehmer = 15 Minuten)

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Spalte1

138 The Candy Factory Josephine Rudorf

232 WS Eternal Flame Nina B Obermueller


